TOWNSTAR VAN

QUICK LINKS

*MODULE_DPACKAGE|SITE_TOWNSTAR VAN_ON_14.08.2024*

PACKAGE

Acenta

Acenta

N-Connecta

N-Connecta

BODY

Van L1

Van L2

Van L1

Van L2

ENGINE

45 kWh

45 kWh

45 kWh

45 kWh

TRANSMISSION

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Cena (EUR ar PVN)

39 790
41 590
42 290

44 090



TOWNSTAR VAN
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

ENGINE
Engine type

Max. Power, kW

Max. Power, hp

Max. Torque, Nm

Fuel Type
TRANSMISSION
Transmission

Drive

BATTERY & CHARGING
Voltage, V

Capacity, kWh

45 kWh

Elektrinis
variklis

90

122

245

Elektra

45 kWh

Automatiné

FWD

45 kWh

240 ~ 408

45

VRN

NISSAN

'

45 kWh

Elektrinis
variklis

90
122
245

Elektra

45 kWh

Automatiné

FWD

45 kWh

240 ~ 408

45



TOWNSTAR VAN
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

BATTERY & CHARGING
Dimension, mm

total weight, kg

Quick charging
DIMENSIONS

Length

Height

Wheelbase

Width without mirrors, mm
Width with side mirrors, mm
PERFORMANCE

Acceleration 0-100 km/h

45 kWh

1315 x 920 x
251

320
80
45 kWh
4488
1864
2716
1860
2159
45 kWh

11,6

VRN

NISSAN

'

45 kWh

1315 x 920 x
251

320
80
45 kWh
4910
1854
3100
1860
2159
45 kWh

11,6



TOWNSTAR VAN
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PERFORMANCE

Range - Combined (WLTP), km

Electricity consumption (WLTP), Wh/km
LUGGAGE / CARGO AREA DIMENSIONS
Maximum width, mm

Width between the wheelarches, mm

Cargo volume, m3

45 kWh
291
183 - 195
45 kWh

1517
1247

3,3 (versija su

pakrovimo liuku

-3,9)

VRN

NISSAN

'

45 kWh
291
183 - 195
45 kWh

1570
1248

4.3 (versija su

pakrovimo liuku

- 479)



TOWNSTAR VAN

Colors

Mineral White
Red Magma
Urban Grey
Black Star
Highland Grey
Casiopee Grey

Carmin Red

Interior

Fabric seat trim

Fabric seat trim

EXTERIOR

- Standard

- Premium

Right sliding door without window

Left sliding door

without window

Blind rear french doors 180 opening angle

QNG
719
KPW
GNE
KQA
KNG

NPF

Acenta

0€
0€
0€
500 €
500 €
500 €

500 €

Acenta

Acenta

400 €

VRN

NISSAN

'

N-
Connecta
0€
0€
0€
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
N-
Connecta

N-

Connecta

400 €



VRN

NISSAN

TOWNSTAR VAN 3
GRADES

EXTERIOR Acenta N-
Connecta
LED-daytime running lights ° °
Front fog lights = °
Wide-angle side mirrors, adjustable, electric, heated ° L]
Automatically folding side mirrors - L]
Black grained side mirrors and bumpers ° °
N-
Comfort Acenta
Connecta
Automatic air conditioning ° °
Central locking ° °
Cruise control with speed limiter ° °
Automatic wipers with rain and light sensors . L]
3 button opening key ° -
i-Key - °
One-touch front window lift - °
Smartphone dock - °

Electrical parking brake - hd



VRN

NISSAN

TOWNSTAR VAN N;
GRADES

Seats Acenta N-

Connecta
Heated front seats (passenger and driver) ° °
Height adjusted driver seat with armrest and lumbar support ° °
Height adjusted passenger seat ° °

N-

SAFETY Acenta

Connecta
Front driver and passenger airbag ° °
Front side and curtain airbags driver and passenger ° °
Seatbelt reminder for passenger and driver ° °
Emergency call ° °
Blind spot warning - °
Traffic sign recognition = °
Driver attention alert - °
Automatic emergency braking city/cyclist/night and pedestrians - °

Hill Start Assist o b



VRN

TOWNSTAR VAN NS
OWNS _
GRADES
. N-
Interior Acenta
Connecta
Seats with ISOFIX ° °
Central console storage with armrests (] °
OPEN GLOVE BOX ° -
Practical drawer - °
FOAM STEERING WHEEL . -
Leather steering wheel - °
. N-
Charging Acenta
Connecta
Mode 2 charging cable EVSE ° °
Mode 3 charging cable ° °
22kw AC charging speed ° °
DC 80kw quick charging CCS ° °
Battery cooling and heating ° °

Heating pump ° °



TOWNSTAR VAN

Charging
REVERSING LIGHT SOUND GEN

INFONTAINMENT SYSTEMS AND AUDIO

DAB, Radio, USB
4.2" TFT combimeter
Nissan Connect infontainment system with 8" touchscreen

Nissan Connect Services
CARGO

Partition wall without window
LED lighting in the load area

12 V socket in cargo area
WHEELS AND TIRES

Tyre repair kit

Tyre pressure monitor system

Acenta

Acenta

Acenta

VRN

NISSAN

'

N-
Connecta

N-
Connecta

[ ]

N-
Connecta
[ ]

[ ]

[ ]

N-
Connecta



TOWNSTAR VAN
GRADES

WHEELS AND TIRES
16" full cover (steel wheels)

OPTION PACKS

3 seater passenger bench

Folding partition wall (in the loading hatch version) and passenger seat

Acenta

Acenta

400 €

750 €

VRN

NISSAN

'

N-
Connecta

N-
Connecta

400 €

750 €

10
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