TOWNSTAR VAN QUICK LINKS

MODULE_DPACKAGE|SITE_TOWNSTAR VAN_ON_14.08.2024



PACKAGE	BODY	ENGINE	TRANSMISSION	Cena (EUR ar PVN)
Acenta	Van L1	45 kWh	Automatic	39 790
Acenta	Van L2	45 kWh	Automatic	41 590
N-Connecta	Van L1	45 kWh	Automatic	42 290
N-Connecta	Van L2	45 kWh	Automatic	44 090





ENGINE	45 kWh	45 kWh
Engine type	Elektrinis variklis	Elektrinis variklis
Max. Power, kW	90	90
Max. Power, hp	122	122
Max. Torque, Nm	245	245
Fuel Type	Elektra	Elektra
TRANSMISSION	45 kWh	45 kWh
Transmission	Automatinė	Automatinė
Drive	FWD	FWD
BATTERY & CHARGING	45 kWh	45 kWh
Voltage, V	240 ~ 408	240 ~ 408
Capacity, kWh	45	45





BATTERY & CHARGING	45 kWh	45 kWh
Dimension, mm	1315 x 920 x 251	1315 x 920 x 251
total weight, kg	320	320
Quick charging	80	80
DIMENSIONS	45 kWh	45 kWh
Length	4488	4910
Height	1864	1854
Wheelbase	2716	3100
Width without mirrors, mm	1860	1860
Width with side mirrors, mm	2159	2159
PERFORMANCE	45 kWh	45 kWh
Acceleration 0-100 km/h	11,6	11,6





PERFORMANCE	45 kWh	45 kWh
Range - Combined (WLTP), km	291	291
Electricity consumption (WLTP), Wh/km	183 - 195	183 - 195
LUGGAGE / CARGO AREA DIMENSIONS	45 kWh	45 kWh
Maximum width, mm	1517	1570
Width between the wheelarches, mm	1247	1248
Cargo volume, m3	3,3 (versija su pakrovimo liuku - 3,9)	4,3 (versija su pakrovimo liuku - 4,9)





Colors		Acenta	N- Connecta
Mineral White	QNG	0 €	0€
Red Magma	719	0 €	0 €
Urban Grey	KPW	0 €	0 €
Black Star	GNE	500 €	500 €
Highland Grey	KQA	500 €	500 €
Casiopee Grey	KNG	500 €	500 €
Carmin Red	NPF	500 €	500 €
Interior		Acenta	N- Connecta
Fabric seat trim - Standard		•	-
Fabric seat trim - Premium		-	•
EXTERIOR		Acenta	N- Connecta
Right sliding door without window		•	•
Left sliding door without window		400 €	400 €
Blind rear french doors 180 opening angle		•	•





EXTERIOR	Acenta	N- Connecta
LED-daytime running lights	•	•
Front fog lights	-	•
Wide-angle side mirrors, adjustable, electric, heated	•	•
Automatically folding side mirrors	-	•
Black grained side mirrors and bumpers	•	•
Comfort	Acenta	N- Connecta
Automatic air conditioning	•	•
Central locking	•	•
Cruise control with speed limiter	•	•
Automatic wipers with rain and light sensors	•	•
3 button opening key	•	-
i-Key	-	•
One-touch front window lift	-	•
Smartphone dock	-	•
Electrical parking brake	-	•





Seats	Acenta	N- Connecta
Heated front seats (passenger and driver)	•	•
Height adjusted driver seat with armrest and lumbar support	•	•
Height adjusted passenger seat	•	•
SAFETY	Acenta	N- Connecta
Front driver and passenger airbag	•	•
Front side and curtain airbags driver and passenger	•	•
Seatbelt reminder for passenger and driver	•	•
Emergency call	•	•
Blind spot warning	-	•
Traffic sign recognition	-	•
Driver attention alert	-	•
Automatic emergency braking city/cyclist/night and pedestrians	-	•
Hill Start Assist	•	•





Interior	Acenta	N- Connecta
Seats with ISOFIX	•	•
Central console storage with armrests	•	•
OPEN GLOVE BOX	•	-
Practical drawer	-	•
FOAM STEERING WHEEL	•	-
Leather steering wheel	-	•
Charging	Acenta	N- Connecta
Mode 2 charging cable EVSE	•	•
Mode 3 charging cable	•	•
22kw AC charging speed	•	•
DC 80kw quick charging CCS	•	•
Battery cooling and heating	•	•
Heating pump	•	•





Charging	Acenta	N- Connecta
REVERSING LIGHT SOUND GEN	•	•
INFONTAINMENT SYSTEMS AND AUDIO	Acenta	N- Connecta
DAB, Radio, USB	•	•
4.2" TFT combimeter	•	•
Nissan Connect infontainment system with 8" touchscreen	•	•
Nissan Connect Services	•	•
CARGO	Acenta	N- Connecta
Partition wall without window	•	•
LED lighting in the load area	•	•
12 V socket in cargo area	•	•
WHEELS AND TIRES	Acenta	N- Connecta
Tyre repair kit	•	•
Tyre pressure monitor system	•	•





WHEELS AND TIRES	Acenta	N- Connecta
16" full cover (steel wheels)	•	•
OPTION PACKS	Acenta	N- Connecta
3 seater passenger bench	400 €	400 €
Folding partition wall (in the loading hatch version) and passenger seat	750 €	750 €

Standard

O - Optional

- Halfstandart

P - *module_dpackage|packinclude_equipment*